
Amber Technology products are a great 
approach to better health for your pets.  

As you enjoy seeing the results, tell those 
you love.  Explain to them how your pets 

have become healthy using Amber 
Technology animal health products.

Manufactured by Amber Technology, LLC
Lake Point, UT 84074, USA

Toll Free: 877-727-8243
 www.ambertech.com

For a complete list of all Amber Technology 
products please visit our website at

www.ambertech.com.

PAXXIN
Digestive & Immune 

Support

VIBACTRA PLUS
Immune, Oral & Skin 

Support with Antioxidants 

KIDNEY 
REJUVENATOR

Helps Support Normal 
Kidney Functions

DermaNERV
Nerve Support

REPTAID
Immune Support for 

Reptiles

PERITAN FP
Maintains Normal DNA & 

Immunity

KITTY-DT
Digestive Support for 

Felines

HWF
Cardiovascular Detox for 

Canines

LIFE CELL SUPPORT
Liver Health

TYD
Supports Normal Thyroid 

Balance

NUMO CARE
Bronchial Support

TUMOXIL
Skin Detox for Canines

TOSSA-K
Immune Support

VINTESTA
Sinus Support with 

Antioxidants

Urinary Tract Support

UTR is a natural blend of herbs that helps 
support the normal functions of the urinary 
tract system.  UTR may help:

❖ Eliminate toxins and maintain normal 
mucus lining of the bladder & 
urethra.

❖ Maintain normal pH balance in the 
urinary tract.

This unique blend of herbs in this product 
helps to keep your pet at peak performance.



UTR
UTR helps the body to support the normal daily 
functions of the urinary tract system.

UTR is made from the highest quality Non-GMO herbs 
available.  The herbs we use are certified organic, 
wildcrafted, and kosher ingredients.  The herbs in UTR 
are used and pressed only one time to ensure the best 
potency for your pet.

UTR is available in both 1 oz and 4 oz bottles.  Each 
bottle comes with instructions and a 1 ml/cc syringe.

DIRECTION FOR USE
For use in Canines, Felines, Birds, Rabbits &
Guinea Pigs only.

PRODUCT FACTS
Active Ingredients per ml
“Proprietary blend of (Brown Mustard Seed 1,3, Olive 
Leaf 1,3,4, Lemons 1,3, Pine Needles 2,3) 391 mg”

Inactive Ingredients
Concord Grape Wine 2,3, Filtered Water, Grain 
Alcohol 1,3 USP 21% by volume.

1-Organic | 2-Wildcrafted | 3-Non-GMO | 4-Kosher

CAUTION
Safe use in pregnant animals or animals intended for 
breeding has not been proven.  If animal’s condition 
worsens or does not improve, stop product 
administration and consult your veterinarian.  An 
examination from a veterinarian is recommended prior 
to using this product.

WARNING
For animal use only.  Keep out of reach of children 
and animals.  In case of accidental overdose, contact 
a health professional immediately.

INTERACTIONS
UTR should not be used with these Amber 
Technology products: HWF, Kochi Free, Reptaid, 
Reptaid XL, Tossa K, Vibactra & Vibactra Plus.

Black Seed 2,3…………………………….
Pau D’arco Bark 2,3…..…………………..

205 mg
68 mg

Urinary Tract System

The urinary tract system contains: the kidneys, 

ureters, bladder, and urethra.  In most 

mammals, waste is passed from the tissue into 

the bloodstream.  The blood carries these 

wastes into the kidneys and from there are 

removed from the blood as urine.  The urine 

then passes through the tubes called ureters, 

into the bladder and out of the body through 

another tube called the urethra.

Sometimes problems arise when an animal's 

pH balance becomes more alkaline causing 

occasional discomfort within the urinary tract 

system leading to other health challenges if no 

action is taken.

Helpful Tips

There are some things you can do to keep your 

pet’s urinary tract system healthy.

❖ Diet.  Feed your pet a species 

appropriate diet.

❖ Fluids.  Make sure your pet drinks 

plenty of filtered water.

❖ UTR.  UTR contains amazing herbs 

that are formulated specifically for the 

bladder.

❖ Kidney Rejuvenator.  Kidney 

Rejuvenator with UTR helps support 

the urinary tract system as a whole.

WEIGHT DROPS ml/cc # OF SERVINGS 
PER 1 oz BOTTLE

Under 3 lbs
3-10 lbs
11-25 lbs
26-80 lbs
81-150 lbs
151-250 lbs

2
5

10
13
15
20

0.06
0.15
0.30
0.40
0.45
0.60

493
197
99
74
66
49

Canines & Felines
General: give 4 times daily for 7-10 days.
Long Term: give 3 times daily until no longer needed.
Additional Support: we recommend Kidney 
Rejuvenator.

Birds, Rabbits, & Guinea Pigs
General: add 20 drops to every 8 oz of water.


