For a complete list of all Amber Technology products please visit our website at www.ambertech.com.

PAXXIN

Digestive & Immune Support

VIBACTRA PLUS

Immune, Oral & Skin Support with Antioxidants

KIDNEY REJUVENATOR

Helps Support Normal Kidney Functions

DermaNERV

Nerve Support

REPTAID

Immune Support for Reptiles

PERITAN FP

Maintains Normal DNA & Immunity

KITTY-DT

Digestive Support for Felines

HWF

Cardiovascular Detox for Canines

LIFE CELL SUPPORT

Liver Health

TYD

Supports Normal Thyroid Balance

NUMO CARE

Bronchial Support

TUMOXIL

Skin Detox for Canines

TOSSA-K

Immune Support

VINTESTA

Sinus Support with Antioxidants

Animal Health Products

www.ambertech.com

Healthy WORLD * Healthy LIFE

HEALTHY PETS

Amber Technology products are a great

approach to better health for your pets. As you enjoy seeing the results, tell those you love. Explain to them how your pets

have become healthy using Amber

Technology animal health products.

Purchase Amber Technology Products Here:

Amber Technology Botanicals For Pets Since 1997

UTR



Your Animal's Health is Our Concern



Urinary Tract Support

UTR is a natural blend of herbs that helps support the normal functions of the urinary tract system. UTR may help:

- Eliminate toxins and maintain normal mucus lining of the bladder & urethra.
- Maintain normal pH balance in the urinary tract.

This unique blend of herbs in this product helps to keep your pet at peak performance.

Manufactured by Amber Technology, LLC

Lake Point, UT 84074, USA

Toll Free: 877-727-8243

www.ambertech.com

Urinary Tract System

The urinary tract system contains: the kidneys, ureters, bladder, and urethra. In most mammals, waste is passed from the tissue into the bloodstream. The blood carries these wastes into the kidneys and from there are removed from the blood as urine. The urine then passes through the tubes called ureters, into the bladder and out of the body through another tube called the urethra.

Sometimes problems arise when an animal's pH balance becomes more alkaline causing occasional discomfort within the urinary tract system leading to other health challenges if no action is taken.

Helpful Tips

There are some things you can do to keep your pet's urinary tract system healthy.

- Diet. Feed your pet a species appropriate diet.
- Fluids. Make sure your pet drinks plenty of filtered water.
- UTR. UTR contains amazing herbs that are formulated specifically for the bladder.
- Kidney Rejuvenator. Kidney Rejuvenator with UTR helps support the urinary tract system as a whole.

www.ambertech.com

UTR

UTR helps the body to support the normal daily functions of the urinary tract system.

UTR is made from the highest quality Non-GMO herbs available. The herbs we use are certified organic, wildcrafted, and kosher ingredients. The herbs in UTR are used and pressed only one time to ensure the best potency for your pet.

UTR is available in both 1 oz and 4 oz bottles. Fach bottle comes with instructions and a 1 ml/cc syringe.

DIRECTION FOR USE

For use in Canines, Felines, Birds, Rabbits & Guinea Pigs only.

WEIGHT	DROPS	ml/cc	# OF SERVINGS PER 1 oz BOTTLE
Under 3 lbs	2	0.06	493
3-10 lbs	5	0.15	197
11-25 lbs	10	0.30	99
26-80 lbs	13	0.40	74
81-150 lbs	15	0.45	66
151-250 lbs	20	0.60	49

Canines & Felines

General: give 4 times daily for 7-10 days.

Long Term: give 3 times daily until no longer needed. Additional Support: we recommend Kidney

Rejuvenator.

Birds, Rabbits, & Guinea Pigs

General: add 20 drops to every 8 oz of water.



Amber Technology

Botanicals For Pets Since 1997



PRODUCT FACTS

Active Ingredients per ml

"Proprietary blend of (Brown Mustard Seed 1,3, Olive Leaf 1,3,4, Lemons 1,3, Pine Needles 2,3) 391 mg"

Black Seed ^{2,3}	205 mg
Pau D'arco Bark ^{2,3}	68 mg

Inactive Ingredients

Concord Grape Wine 2,3, Filtered Water, Grain Alcohol ^{1,3} USP 21% by volume.

1-Organic | 2-Wildcrafted | 3-Non-GMO | 4-Kosher

CAUTION

Safe use in pregnant animals or animals intended for breeding has not been proven. If animal's condition worsens or does not improve, stop product administration and consult your veterinarian. An examination from a veterinarian is recommended prior to using this product.

WARNING

For animal use only. Keep out of reach of children and animals. In case of accidental overdose, contact a health professional immediately.

INTERACTIONS

UTR should not be used with these Amber Technology products: HWF, Kochi Free, Reptaid, Reptaid XL, Tossa K, Vibactra & Vibactra Plus.